
Administration of Dama 

Office of the Executi 

Electricity Department, 
Kachigam, Dama 

Web — www.dded. gov. in  
E-mail — elec-drnn-dd@nic.in 

No. ED/EE/T-33/2019-20/6930 
e-Tender Notice No. 08 o 

The Executive Engineer, Electricity Department, 
India, From Reputed & Experience Electrical Contr 
carried out in Government utilities/Board/Governme 

& DLI (U.T.), 

e Engineer, 

idhyt Bhavan, 
: 396 210. 

Phone No.0260 — 2408800/2408809 

Dated: 25/10/2019 

the ar 2019-20 
amani invite on behalf of the President of 
ctor having experience of similar type work 
Undertaking/Distribution Company. 

Sr. 
No  

Tender 
ID No. Name of Work 

EstimatedEm.D.  

(Rs.) 
Cost 

(Rs.) 

Cost of 
Tender 
( Not 

Refundable) 
in Rs. 

Time 
limit 

1 381776 

Shifting of 2 Nos. 200 KVA Transformer 
Centre 	(1. 	Mithabawa 	2. 	Navapara) 
alongwith Associated HT, LT and Street46,51,148/-93,000/- 
Light Cables from Existing Location 
New Location at Goghla, Diu. 

to 
1500/-. 120 

Days 

The intending agency should have the eligibility crite 
submit the Hard copy as described in Tender docum 
malpractices or poor performance or for any other re 
department/ organization need not to bid as such bi 
comes to the notice. All Tender Documents can b 
www. nprocure. com. 

A: SCHEDULE OF e-TENDERING  
1) Bid document downloading start date: 
2) Bid document downloading end date: 
3) Last Date and time for receipt of bids: 
B: EVALUATION OF OPENING DATE  
1) Technical stage: 
2) Price bid: 

The hard copy of Technical bid as per the Tender d 
or before 18/11/2019 up to 13:00 Hrs. at the 
Department Daman . The Bidders have to sub 
www.nprocure.com  till the last date and time for subm 
prescribed form of FDR/Bank Guarantee shall be reje 
from Nationalized/scheduled Bank shall have validity 
of receipt of the tender. The prospective bidders 
monitor nprocure web site for amendments / corri 
separate amendment will be published in the newspap 

is as mention in Tender Document and 
nt. A y agency who has been banned for 
son e.  her by this department or any other 
s are liable to be rejected as and when it 

downloaded from n Procure web site 

30/10/2019 1 0 :00 Hrs Onwards 
18/11/2019 10:00 Hrs. 
18/11/2019 12:00 Hrs. 

19/1 /2019 12:00 Hrs. 
21/1 /2019 12:00 Hrs. 

cumer is are to be submitted in Tender box on 
ffice of the Executive Engineer Electricity 
it price bid in Electronic Format only on 
scion. Tender received without EMD in the 
ted. I MD in the form of FDR/Bank guarantee 
for m imum period of 120 days from the date 
iewin this notice are required to constantly 
endu that may be issued from to time. No 

Right to accept or reject any or all tenders without a 
undersigned 

any reasons there-of is reserved by the signin 

The jurisdiction for any legal dispute will be Daman a Diu 

Executive Engineerrer7)7 
Daman. 


	Page 1

